Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall
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Name
Brent Ewald
Eric Dewey
Christopher Jones
Garett French
Owen Dallam
Kyler McNinch
Emilee Henkel
Cash Henkel
Whitney Shippert
Payton Sharp
Jeremy Rotramel
Hunter Ortgiesen
Mitchell McLaughlin
Grant Mullins
Mandy Hinkey
Gunnar Ortgiesen
Clayton Zimmerman
Evan Fritz
Brandon Dunphy
Tc Olsen
Brian Miller
Kabe Daniels
Robbie Minor
Vern Patterson
Jordan Gulley
Brooke Daniels
Logan Russell
Cheri Saxby
Ryan Mathesius
Mitchael Dunphy
Allison Olsen
Eliza Smith
Mallory Powers
Greyson Henkel
Hunter Roberts
Annelise Considine
Kathryn Wilkinson
Zoey Zambrano
Brittany Geiger
Doug Klein
Tom Shipp
Brison Fenwick
Lisa Apple
Jessica Ortgiesen
Rebecca Shoemaker
Kelsey Barlow
Everett Walter

Results By Racing Expectations

Sylvan Shuffle
Overall Finish List

OVERAL
30-34
25-29
25-29
10-14
20-24
OVERAL
10-14
35-39
25-29
30-34
15-19
20-24
20-24
35-39
MASTER
10-14
25-29
35-39
35-39
60-64
15-19
40-44
10-14
20-24
MASTER
1-9
55-59
35-39
30-34
35-39
30-34
20-24
10-14
10-14
10-14
35-39
10-14
35-39
65-69
65-69
10-14
30-34
35-39
35-39
30-34
10-14

5k

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

791 33 M
Dixon IL 2542 34 M
Dixon IL 2590 28 M
Sterling IL 789 29 M
Amboy IL 2537 14 M
Amboy IL 2717 20 M
West Brooklyn IL 2576 41 F
West Brooklyn IL 2574 10 M
Dixon IL 2666 36 F
Sterling IL 2664 25 M
Ottawa IL 2392 32 M
Dixon IL 2632 16 M
Amboy IL 2609 24 M
Sheboygan Wi 2624 24 M
Dixon IL 781 37 F
Dixon IL 2631 40 M
Amboy IL 2725 12 M
Sterling IL 787 28 M
Rochelle IL 2545 35 M
Spring Hill TN 2379 38 M
Rockford IL 786 64 M
Sublette IL 2539 18 M
Sterling IL 2617 40 M
Amboy IL 2638 13 M
Amboy IL 780 21 M
Sublette IL 2538 40 F
Rock Falls IL 2391 9 M
Clinton IA 2384 57 F
IL 794 38 M
Amboy IL 2548 32 M
Spring Hill TN 2378 39 F
Rochelle IL 2670 32 F
Amboy IL 2386 22 F
West Brooklyn IL 2578 12 M
Harmon IL 2377 13 M
Amboy IL 2533 12 F
Polo IL 2690 36 F
Amboy IL 2699 13 F
Dixon IL 2561 37 F

798 65 M

793 65 M
Sublette IL 2708 12 M
Dixon IL 2506 32 F
Dixon IL 2633 37 F
Dixon IL 2667 39 F
Amboy IL 2510 30 F
Amboy IL 2673 12 M

1

Pace

6:07/M
6:24/M
6:49/M
6:50/M
6:54/M
6:54/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:10/M
7:12/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:30/M
7:31/M
7:33/M
7:34/M
7:42/M
7:43/IM
7:49/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:02/M
8:03/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:14/M
8:20/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:08/M

08/23/2025 06:19:25



Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Owen Eisenberg
Jamie Rodriguez
Sean Fendley
Riley Pierce
Sandy Lightner
Jeff Haub
Tina Anderson
Tinley Helms
Kendyll Whitney
Dale Eller
Kim Ewald
William Fawkes
Taylyr McNinch
Trese McNinch
Jessica James
Grace Zambrano
Taiden Payne
Emmie Henkel
Kyle Smith
Noah Grot
Caiddie Phelps
Rae Schultz
Brenna Rieker
Joseph Winters
Tina Eller
Tyler Johnson
Edward Dewey
Jack McCoy
Lora Fassler
Greg McCoy
Angie Dallam
Emma Murray
Steven Apple
Carl Norlin
Myla Zambrano
Brayden Reyes
Duke Bergfeld
Laura Jackson
Jacie Blaine
Oren Evans
Henry Meusel
Deanna Barlow
Tinley Whitney
Miles Olsen
Joan Roth
Collins Henkel
Azarel Medema

Results By Racing Expectations

Sylvan Shuffle
Overall Finish List

City
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Elmhurst IL
Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Sublette 1L
Ohio IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL

Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
West Brooklyn IL
Rochelle IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Ohio IL
Wheaton IL
Amboy IL

Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL

Dixon IL

La Salle IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Harmon IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Spring Hill TN
Dixon IL
West Brooklyn IL
Sterling IL

Bib N

783
2721
2707
2649
2716
2569
2504
2571
2687
2550

790
2555
2718
2719
2589
2697
2642
2577
2671
2566
2646
2722
2720
2691
2551

792
2703
2607
2554
2741
2535
2728
2736

785
2698
2653
2739
2587
2513
2552
2613
2509
2689
2380
2657
2575
2610

5k

0 Age Gend AG Place
14 M 9: 10-14
48 F 1: 45-49
37 M 4: 35-39
27 F 1: 25-29
62 F 1: 60-64
63 M 2: 60-64
53 F 1: 50-54
13 F 3: 10-14
13 F 4: 10-14
66 M 3: 65-69
29 F 2: 25-29
35 M 5: 35-39
12 F 5: 10-14
43 F 1: 40-44
38 F 8: 35-39
12 F 6: 10-14
11 M 10: 10-14
36 F 9: 35-39
41 M 2: 40-44
23 M 5: 20-24
13 F 7. 10-14
27 F 3: 25-29
26 F 4: 25-29
43 M 3: 40-44
56 F 2: 55-59
85 M 1: 70-99
60 M 3: 60-64
13 M 11: 10-14
53 F 2: 50-54
34 M 4: 30-34
41 F 2: 40-44
11 F 8: 10-14
33 M 5: 30-34
70 M 2: 70-99
12 F 9: 10-14
25 M 5: 25-29
9 M 2: 1-9
36 F 10: 35-39
14 F 10: 10-14
10 M 12: 10-14
10 M 13: 10-14
55 F 3: 55-59
15 F 1: 15-19
14 M 14: 10-14
63 F 2: 60-64
7 F 1: 1-9
16 M 3: 15-19
2

Time Pace
28:34.1 9:12/M
28:38.3 9:13/M
28:47.1 9:16/M
28:47.7 9:16/M
28:53.9 9:18/M
29:06.2 9:22/M
29:24.4 9:28/M
29:33.8 9:31/M
29:34.3 9:31/M
29:37.9 9:32/M
29:43.9 9:34/M
29:48.4 9:36/M
29:52.7 9:37/M
29:53.6 9:37/M
29:54.5 9:38/M
30:02.5 9:40/M
30:02.6 9:40/M
30:10.0 9:43/M
30:15.6 9:44/M
30:26.5 9:48/M
30:48.6 9:55/M
30:57.4 9:58/M
30:57.8 9:58/M
31:24.2 10:06/M
31:25.3 10:07/M
31:28.8 10:08/M
31:36.1 10:10/M
31:46.7 10:14/M
31:49.8 10:15/M
32:01.0 10:18/M
32:19.5 10:24/M
32:35.5 10:29/M
32:38.0 10:30/M
32:40.9 10:31/M
32:56.6 10:36/M
33:01.7 10:38/M
33:07.0 10:40/M
33:11.9 10:41/M
33:18.7 10:43/M
33:19.4 10:44/M
33:19.5 10:44/M
33:29.5 10:47/M
33:37.3 10:49/M
33:40.2 10:50/M
33:52.5 10:54/M
33:59.7 10:57/M
34:13.3 11:01/M

08/23/2025 06:19:26



Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Tuc Bergfeld
Nicole Bruce
Joshua Kant
Judah Moeller
Tammy Dewey
Tim Charles
Ashley Morrissey
Adrock Moeller
Luke Payne
Jovan Lynch
Gillian Schneider
Dr David Bruce
Taylor Boostrom
Sara Root
Aubrey Burke
Lori Kersten
Carie Kraus
Melissa Gallentine
Teresa Otto
Alexis White
Leah Bonnell
Levi McLaughlin
Michael Dallam
Tyler Jackson
Eyan Omalley
Jarrid Griffith
Lily Petersen
Cole Moeller
Patricia Ohlendorf
Andrea Dowd
Jan Bonnell
Winston Groth
Adrianna Whitney
Rhonda Payne
Jackson Henkel
Claire Considine
Kaiya Kaleel
Zach Henkel
Roman Fendley
Ebony Fendley
Kiara Zinke
Kaitlyn Liebing
Magnolia Dunphy
Katie Dunphy
Jeff Klocke
Holly Wittenauer
Katie Noble

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Sylvan Shuffle

City
Harmon IL
Oregon IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL
Byron IL
Sublette IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Ottawa IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL
Sterling IL
Sublette IL
Dixon IL
Chana IL
Sterling IL
Dixon IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Carbon CIiff 1L
La Moille IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Dixondixon IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
West Brooklyn IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
West Brooklyn IL
Elmhurst IL
Elmhurst IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL

Amboy IL
Oregon IL

5k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2738 11 M

2525 31 F
2593 42 M
2734 19 M
2704 58 F
2529 58 M
2742 36 F
2744 21 M
2639 41 M
2605 35 M
2662 12 F
2524 82 M
2517 35 F
2656 41 F
2526 37 F
2596 66 F
2598 44 F
2385 48 F
2635 61 F
2683 13 F
2516 13 F
2376 12 M
2536 12 M
2588 39 M

788 12 M
2565 42 M
2645 12 F
2733 41 M
2629 55 F
2543 54 F
2515 63 F
2710 9 M
2743 10 F
2641 31 F
2579 7 M
2534 10 F
2592 12 F
2580 41 M
2706 7 M
2705 36 F
2700 31 F

784 28 F
2547 7 F
2546 33 F
2750 74 X
2692 39 F
2627 22 F

3

15:
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: 70-99
12:
. 40-44
13:
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10-14
30-34
40-44
15-19
55-59
55-59
35-39
20-24
40-44
35-39
10-14

35-39

35-39
65-69

4: 40-44

N

12:
13:
16:
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45-49
60-64
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

10-14
40-44
10-14
40-44
55-59
50-54
60-64
1-9
10-14
30-34
1-9
10-14
10-14
40-44
1-9
35-39
30-34
25-29
1-9
30-34
1-99
35-39
20-24

Time Pace
34:25.7 11:05/M
34:46.2 11:11/M
34:51.2 11:13/M
34:53.7 11:14/M
34:55.5 11:14/M
34:59.0 11:16/M
34:59.8 11:16/M
35:02.7 11:17/M
35:23.9 11:24/M
35:39.9 11:29/M
35:54.2 11:33/M
36:13.0 11:39/M
36:20.5 11:42/M
37:05.2 11:56/M
38:13.2 12:18/M
38:23.2 12:21/M
38:35.5 12:25/M
38:40.5 12:27/M
38:53.1 12:31/M
39:10.2 12:36/M
39:16.2 12:38/M
39:32.5 12:44/M
39:41.4 12:46/M
39:47.3 12:48/M
39:52.2 12:50/M
39:56.5 12:51/M
39:56.5 12:51/M
40:08.4 12:55/M
40:17.6 12:58/M
40:17.9 12:58/M
40:27.8 13:01/M
40:29.8 13:02/M
40:46.6 13:07/M
40:52.9 13:10/M
42:18.0 13:37/M
42:18.1 13:37/M
42:32.8 13:42/M
42:36.6 13:43/M
42:36.7 13:43/IM
42:36.9 13:43/M
42:38.2 13:43/M
42:41.5 13:44/M
43:03.1 13:51/M
43:03.2 13:51/M
43:39.0 14:03/M
44:06.8 14:12/M
44:07.0 14:12/M

08/23/2025 06:19:26



Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Lauren Montavon
Sarah Cleary
Erika Decker
Sydney Noble
Jeremy Phelps
Klein Linda
Eli Kaleel
Taylor Irvin
Ben Gensler
Robert Brottmiller
Jena White
Kimberly Jackson
Brian Appleman
Brenda McCoy
Kairi Hendryx-Perris
Addison Noble
Emily Zambrano
Tanner Ehrnsberger
Ellie McLaughlin
Sarah Wittenauer
Rj Schaefer
Norah Shearer
Laci Daniels
Jasmine Rhodenbaugh
David Laird
Karla Petersen
Kelly Patterson
Lisa Anzelmo
Kelsey Farmer
Brandon Farmer
Mary Bergfeld
Kirsten Donna
Colleen Klein
Kelsey Petrillo
Connie Bontz
Adaline Montavon
Archie Montavon
Courtney Zakrzewski
Alexa McKendry
Ben Bodmer
Wyatt Brokaw
Addy Kreiser
Natalie Skrzypa
Mackenzie Alletto
Isabelle Klein
Patti Roman
Coley Alletto

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Sylvan Shuffle

City

Oregon IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL

Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL
Sterling IL
Sublette IL
Villa Park IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL
Amboy IL
Naperville 1L
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Dixon IL

La Moille IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboyamboy IL
Amboy IL
Harmon IL
Harmon IL
West Brooklyn IL

Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Eldena IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL

5k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2620 23 F

2532 39 F
2541 14 F
2628 14 F
2647 42 M
2727 64 F
2591 11 M
2585 23 F
2562 24 M
2523 71 M
2684 40 F
2586 51 F
2507 33 M
2606 58 F
2572 22 F
2626 24 F
2696 38 F
2549 40 M
2375 17 F
2693 37 F
2660 9 M
2665 15 F
2388 14 F
2654 14 F
2600 18 M
2644 36 F
2637 44 F
2505 45 F
2553 33 F
2387 33 M
2740 44 F
2737 49 F
2711 61 F

795 38 F

797 64 F
2749 9 F
2748 M
2746 26 F
2608 16 F
2702 10 M
2522 10 M
2712 14 F
2669 14 F
2502 14 F
2597 14 F
2730 64 F
2729 40 F

4
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20-24
35-39
10-14
10-14
40-44
60-64
10-14
20-24
20-24
70-99
40-44
50-54
30-34
55-59
20-24
20-24
35-39
40-44

: 15-19
: 35-39

1-9
15-19

: 10-14
: 10-14

15-19
35-39
40-44
45-49
30-34
30-34
40-44
45-49
60-64
35-39
60-64
1-9
1-9
25-29
15-19
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
60-64
40-44

Time Pace
44:.07.1 14:12/M
45:00.5 14:29/M
45:34.1 14:40/M
45:34.5 14:40/M
45:43.0 14:43/M
45:55.5 14:47/M
46:43.2 15:02/M
46:45.5 15:03/M
46:46.4 15:03/M
46:57.2 15:07/M
47:03.7 15:09/M
47:24.8 15:16/M
47:24.8 15:16/M
47:25.0 15:16/M
49:28.3 15:55/M
49:28.7 15:56/M
49:32.7 15:57/M
49:33.3 15:57/M
49:38.6 15:59/M
49:41.7 16:00/M
50:08.5 16:08/M
50:21.0 16:12/M
50:29.4 16:15/M
50:35.3 16:17/M
50:54.9 16:23/M
51:11.4 16:29/M
51:29.2 16:34/M
51:29.9 16:35/M
51:41.3 16:38/M
51:41.7 16:38/M
52:00.8 16:45/M
52:01.0 16:45/M
52:24.8 16:52/M
52:26.1 16:53/M
52:26.4 16:53/M
52:46.2 16:59/M
52:46.4 16:59/M
52:46.5 16:59/M
52:49.5 17:00/M
52:50.4 17:00/M
52:51.3 17:01/M
52:53.6 17:01/M
52:53.6 17:02/M
52:53.7 17:02/M
52:54.1 17:02/M
53:23.6 17:11/M
53:23.7 17:11/M

08/23/2025 06:19:26



Race Date
August 23, 2025

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Sophya Fonderoli
Quinnley Piper
Mallory Bodmer
Maddie Althaus
Jillian Anderson
Morgan Kreiser
Liliann Leffelman
Chelsea Appleman
Carley Hagemann
Heather Foss
Chris Foss
Annie Henkel
Madison Phillips
Lindsay Gordon
Kathy Medema
Amy Hammonds
Alyssa Montavon
Ava Montavon
Michelle Eisenberg
Brian Herzog
Abby Campos
Laura Morgan
Faith Fenwick
Kilah Helm
Jadyn Whelchel
Callan Christoffersen
Addison Blaine
Brittlyn Whitman
Peyton Payne
Jeff Warner
Jessica Warner
Ann Drada
Deb Hopkins
Tim Hopkins
Ashley Lynch
Dany Lahman
Mindy Schmall
Addison Seloover
Katie Lahman
Renee Seloover
Alexis Inman
Jessica Worman
Claire Brokaw
Warren Brokaw
Nick Brokaw
Dennis Kraus
Hannah Whitman

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Sylvan Shuffle

City
Sublette IL
Ohio IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Ohio IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Ottawa IL
Ottawa IL
West Brooklyn IL
Amboy IL
Sterling IL
Sterling IL

Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Ohio IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Sublette IL
Sublette IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Ohio IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Ottawa IL
Amboy IL
Dixon IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Amboy IL
Sublette IL
Sublette IL
Sublette IL
Chana IL
Dixon IL

5k

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2557 14 F

2650 14 F
2514 14 F
2701 16 F
2503 17 F
2713 16 F
2601 16 F
2508 32 F
2567 30 F
2559 48 F
2558 51 M
2573 9 F
2648 13 F
2563 31 F
2611 65 F

799 22 X
2745 34 F
2747 8 F

782 40 F
2581 52 M
2528 27 F
2623 33 F
2556 13 F
2570 13 F
2681 17 F
2530 16 F
2512 15 F
2685 17 F
2731 17 F
2674 26 M
2675 25 F
2544 60 F
2582 64 F
2583 64 M
2604 34 F
2714 8 F
2661 71 F
2723 8 F
2715 33 F
2724 39 F
2584 17 F
2694 18 F
2519 6 F
2521 9 M
2520 39 M
2599 59 M
2686 14 F

5

26:
27
28:

10:

10-14
10-14
10-14
15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
30-34
30-34

5: 45-49
1: 50-54

13:
30:
31:
: 15-19
10:
11:
12:
13:

10:

14:

15:
21:
14:
15:

©

32:

1-9

: 10-14
: 30-34

65-69
1-99

: 30-34

1-9
40-44
50-54
25-29
30-34
10-14
10-14

15-19
15-19
15-19
15-19
25-29
25-29
60-64
60-64
60-64
30-34
1-9
70-99
1-9
30-34
35-39
15-19
15-19
1-9
1-9
35-39
55-59
10-14

Time Pace
53:25.9 17:12/M
53:26.5 17:12/IM
53:26.7 17:12/IM
53:34.6 17:15/M
53:34.6 17:15/M
53:34.7 17:15/M
53:35.1 17:15/M
53:40.6 17:17/M
53:40.8 17:17/M
53:46.9 17:19/M
53:48.4 17:19/M
53:49.2 17:19/M
53:50.5 17:20/M
54:06.9 17:25/M
54:06.9 17:25/M
54:36.7 17:35/M
54:46.6 17:38/M
54:47.9 17:38/M
54:53.8 17:40/M
55:37.6 17:54/M
55:40.9 17:55/M
55:41.1 17:55/M
58:00.7 18:40/M
58:01.0 18:40/M
58:09.1 18:43/M
58:19.5 18:46/M
58:19.9 18:47/M
58:20.0 18:47/M
58:20.2 18:47/M
58:26.3 18:49/M
58:27.6 18:49/M
58:47.5 18:55/M
59:07.4 19:02/M
59:13.2 19:04/M
59:18.0 19:05/M
59:18.5 19:05/M
59:18.8 19:05/M
59:19.2 19:06/M
59:20.8 19:06/M
59:23.3 19:07/M
59:31.2 19:09/M
59:32.2 19:10/M
59:41.4 19:13/M
59:46.1 19:14/M
59:46.2 19:14/M
59:55.1 19:17/M
59:57.1 19:18/M

08/23/2025 06:19:27



Sylvan Shuffle

Race Date

August 23, 2025 Overall Finish List

5k

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
236 Sydney Whelchel Amboy IL 2682 15 F 16: 15-19 59:57.3 19:18/M
237 Madelyn Clarida Amboy IL 2531 15 F 17: 15-19 59:57.3 19:18/M
238 Teagan Payne Amboy IL 2643 15 F 18: 15-19 59:58.0 19:18/M
239 Ryan Hatfield Dixon IL 2568 45 M 1: 45-49 1:00:40.4 19:32/M
240 Nancy Butler Bartlett IL 2527 62 F 11: 60-64 1:01:23.6 19:46/M
241 Paul Leffelman Amboy IL 2602 64 M 5: 60-64 1:01:25.6 19:46/M
242  Summer Nantz Amboy IL 2625 11 F 33: 10-14 1:01:49.2 19:54/M
243  Audree Schaefer Amboy IL 2658 11 F 34: 10-14 1:01:51.9 19:55/M
244 James Schaefer Amboy IL 2659 36 M 9: 35-39 1:02:17.2 20:03/M
245 Benjamin Roberson Franklin Grove IL 2655 8 M 9: 1-9 1:02:20.2 20:04/M
246 Kailey Meusel Franklin Grove IL 2614 32 F 16: 30-34 1:02:22.8 20:05/M
247 Mary Meusel Amboy IL 2615 55 F 7. 55-59 1:02:23.3 20:05/M

Results By Racing Expectations 6 08/23/2025 06:19:27



